
                                                                     

                                     Bojnice Spa 

                         Price List for Self-Paying Clients 

 
Prices in EUR – valid per person and per day 

Minimum stay – 2-5 nights 

The price includes 5% VAT for accommodation and meals 

The price includes 23% VAT for other services (€30/person/night) 

                                                                                                                                                 

 

Spa House 

 

Room 

 

Period 

from 02.01.2025 

 to 16.04.2025 

 

 

Period 

from 17.04.2025 

to 22.04.2025 

EASTER 

 

Period  

from 23.04.2025 

 to 20.12.2025 

Relax Relax Relax 

     Eur Eur Eur 

 

Bôrina (Baník)  

Bôrina (Baník) 

 

Mier  

Mier  

Velčický dom 

 

Lysec 

Lysec 

 

Gabriela, Lux 

 

Slávia, Zobor, 

Kľak, Tribeč, 

Lux,Gabriela, 

Ploska 

 

 

Suite Bôrina, 

Mier 

 

Suite Lysec 

 

Single 

Double 

  

Single 

Double 

 

 

Single* 

Double 

 

Single 

 

 

Double 

 

 

 

 

Double 

 

 

Double 

 

107,- 

94,- 

 

107,- 

94,- 

 

 

128,- 

101,- 

 

94,- 

 

 

85,- 

 

 

 

 

117,- 

 

 

122,- 

 

 

121,- 

107,- 

 

121,- 

107,- 

 

 

144,- 

114,- 

 

107,- 

 

 

97,- 

 

 

 

 

132,- 

 

 

138,- 

     

 

113,- 

100,- 

 

113,- 

100,- 

 

 

134,- 

107,- 

 

100,- 

 

 

91,- 

 

 

 

 

123,- 

 

 

128,- 

     

Wellness stay:                                                                                                                                                                                         

Relax : The price includes accommodation, full board, free access to Water World in SH Mier (for clients 

accomodated in SH Mier, Lysec, Lux, Zobor, Kľak, Zobor, Slávia, Ploska and Velčický dom), or to pools in SH 

Bôrina (for clients accommodated in SH Bôrina, Gabriela a Tríbeč  + bonuses valid for the given month (for example, 

access to the fitness center, Salt Cave, Sauna World). 

 

*There are no single rooms in Spa House Lysec. If a guest wants to stay alone in a double room, the single room rate 

applies. 

If a guest wants to stay alone in a double room or suite, a surcharge applies: 

             SH Bôrina, Mier, Lux, Slávia, Zobor, Kľak, Tríbeč, Gabriela, Ploska, Velčický dom       + 21,- Eur/night 

             Suites                                                                         + 41,- Eur/night 

 

Tourist tax 1.80 € per person per day is paid at the reception upon arrival. 

 

In case of special requirements (specific hotel room, floor, room orientation, balcony, room position – next to each 

other), supplementary one-time charge 50,-€/room/stay is required.  

Room change reqquested by the guest during the stay 30,-€ per change. Surcharges apply to all spa houses and all 

types of stay. 

Bojnice Spa reserves the right to change prices during the validity period of this price list. 

 

 
 Kúpele Bojnice, a. s. 

972 01  Bojnice 

Tel.: 046/51 16 362, 363 

www.kupele-bojnice.sk 

info@kupele-bojnice.sk 

cpk@kupele-bojnice.sk 


