

Bojnice Spa Price List for Self-Paying Clients

Prices in EUR – valid per person and per day Minimum stay – 2-5 nights

The price includes 5% VAT for accommodation and meals The price includes 23% VAT for other services (€30/person/night)

Spa House	Room	Period from 02.01.2025 to 16.04.2025	Period from 17.04.2025 to 22.04.2025 EASTER	Period from 23.04.2025 to 20.12.2025
		Relax	Relax	Relax
		Eur	Eur	Eur
Bôrina (Baník) Bôrina (Baník)	Single Double	107,- 94,-	121,- 107,-	113,- 100,-
Mier Mier Velčický dom	Single Double	107,- 94,-	121,- 107,-	113,- 100,-
Lysec Lysec	Single* Double	128,- 101,-	144,- 114,-	134,- 107,-
Gabriela, Lux	Single	94,-	107,-	100,-
Slávia, Zobor, Kľak, Tribeč, Lux,Gabriela, Ploska	Double	85,-	97,-	91,-
Suite Bôrina, Mier	Double	117,-	132,-	123,-
Suite Lysec	Double	122,-	138,-	128,-

Wellness stay:

Relax : The price includes accommodation, full board, free access to Water World in SH Mier (for clients accomodated in SH Mier, Lysec, Lux, Zobor, Kl'ak, Zobor, Slávia, Ploska and Velčický dom), or to pools in SH Bôrina (for clients accommodated in SH Bôrina, Gabriela a Tríbeč + bonuses valid for the given month (for example, access to the fitness center, Salt Cave, Sauna World).

*There are no single rooms in Spa House Lysec. If a guest wants to stay alone in a double room, the single room rate applies.

If a guest wants to stay alone in a double room or suite, a surcharge applies:

SH Bôrina, Mier, Lux, Slávia, Zobor, Kľak, Tríbeč, Gabriela, Ploska, Velčický dom + 21,	
	,- Eur/night
Suites + 41,	- Eur/night

Tourist tax 1.80 € per person per day is paid at the reception upon arrival.

In case of special requirements (specific hotel room, floor, room orientation, balcony, room position – next to each other), supplementary one-time charge $50, -\epsilon/room/stay$ is required.

Room change requested by the guest during the stay $30,-\epsilon$ per change. Surcharges apply to all spa houses and all types of stay.

Bojnice Spa reserves the right to change prices during the validity period of this price list.

Kúpele Bojnice, a. s. 972 01 Bojnice Tel.: 046/51 16 362, 363 www.kupele-bojnice.sk info@kupele-bojnice.sk cpk@kupele-bojnice.sk